
151 Team Penske 22 614 0 0 2 166

152 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 605 -9 -9 4 255

153 Team Penske 2 541 -73 -64 3 194

154 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 539 -75 -2 0 33

155 Hendrick Motorsports 9 531 -83 -8 1 72

156 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 499 -115 -32 3 172

157 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 491 -123 -8 2 111

158 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 485 -129 -6 0 00

159 Team Penske 12 434 -180 -51 0 22

1510 Hendrick Motorsports 88 433 -181 -1 0 00

1511 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 426 -188 -7 0 00

1512 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 404 -210 -22 0 00

1513 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 401 -213 -3 0 00

1514 Hendrick Motorsports 24 383 -231 -18 0 00

1515 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 369 -245 -14 0 33

1516 Hendrick Motorsports 48 364 -250 -5 0 00

1517 Roush Fenway Racing 6 361 -253 -3 0 00

1518 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 357 -257 -4 0 00

1519 Wood Brothers Racing 21 336 -278 -21 0 00

1520 Roush Fenway Racing 17 326 -288 -10 0 00

1521 Richard Childress Racing 3 306 -308 -20 0 11

1522 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 304 -310 -2 0 00

1523 Germain Racing 13 265 -349 -39 0 22

1524 Richard Childress Racing 8 234 -380 -31 0 00

1525 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 213 -401 -21 0 00

1526 Leavine Family Racing 95 204 -410 -9 0 00

1527 Front Row Motorsports 38 176 -438 -28 0 00

1528 GO FAS Racing 32 170 -444 -6 0 00

1529 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 170 -444 0 0 00

1530 Front Row Motorsports 34 161 -453 -9 0 00

1531 Front Row Motorsports 36 136 -478 -25 0 00

1532 Premium Motorsports 15 127 -487 -9 0 00

1533 StarCom Racing 00 87 -527 -40 0 00

1534 Spire Motorsports 77 78 -536 -9 0 00

1535 Petty Ware Racing 51 75 -539 -3 0 00

636 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 66 -548 -9 0 00

737 Premium Motorsports 27 45 -569 -21 0 00

1538 Rick Ware Racing 52 45 -569 0 0 00

239 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -571 -2 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -576 -5 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -598 -22 0 00

142 XCI Racing 81 15 -599 -1 0 00

143 Rick Ware Racing 53 8 -606 -7 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -613 -7 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -613 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -614 -1 0 00
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